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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
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191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
30
31
32
33
34

ucCl ID
10028430074
10106984415
10093189500
10097468614
10084407057
10073728569
10088285138
10082985605
10107082627
10058286270
10107010380
10094058052
10094059062
10082181616
10044106284
10058286169
10058280917
10074480927
10028429165
10058279907
10092743401
10050880019
10015338007
10028417142
10028426640
10009979260
10095290659
10011182868
10015259696
10007822729
10081548385
10095714934
10007823032
10009421714
10007058449
10014062960
10014536947
10011970083
10106958850
10009544174
10023471253
10059240914
10063525280
10051925902
10089470053
10051925801
10078965256
10106984213
10107036551
10058280008
10028405624
10051290146
10079308493
10095697554
10079968295
10088258260
10028438259

PREZIME
PECNJAK
TEOFILOV
PEJDO
SCARIOT
SKARA
RADAS
KOKIC
KORDIC
KISICEK
LUKIC
JOLIE MUSTAC
BARULEK
HALAPA
KALINIC
PECNJAK
SKARA
SINTIC
DUTKOVIC
SIMUNIC
LI¢
DOLJANIN
JURISEVIC
POTOCKI
BRATIC
LOJEN
KVASINA
PRSA

BILIC
MARENZI
RUMAC
BEDIC
MAROJEVIC
TOMAC
POPOVIC
BENGER
BRBOT
KOSTIC
BEBIC
DOMANCIC
BARAC
MIOLIN
TOLIAN
JosipoviC
JURAS
DUILO
PASKALIN
PERICIC
VALIDZIC
KOVACEVIC
BOSNJAK
MIHOUEVIC
JUREC
BUDIMIR
VUKUSIC
TISAJ
FILCIC
GOJKOVIC

Lista prijavljenih za NP na kronometar i NP na cesti 2020.

Ime
Fran
Tomislav
David
Maris
Roko
Teo

Ivan
Rafael
Leon Gabriel
Leon
Noa
Petar
Martin
Bruno
Filip
Luka
Roko
Matej
Max
Danijel
Roko
Carlo
Viktor
Mateo
Matija
Filip
Tomislav
Anthony
Lorenzo
Josip
Matija
Ivan
Silvije
Eugen
Janko
Branimir
Domagoj
Mijo
Josip
Antonio
Luka
Josip
Matko
Josip
Pasko
Bruno
Duje
Ivan
Borna
Fran
Fran
Matej
Daniel
Nikola
Jan
Mauro
Nicolas

Klub-Team Kategorija Spol Prijava K
BGK Tuskanac Do13 M Krono
BK Zadar Do13 M Krono
BBK Orlov Krug Do13 M Krono
BK Zagreb Do13 M Krono
BK Zadar Do13 M Krono
BK Zadar Do13 M Krono
BK Zadar Do13 M Krono
BK Sokol Do13 M Krono
BK Montes Dol13 M

BK Rijeka Dol4 M Krono
BK Zadar Dol4 M Krono
BD Sloga Dol4 M Krono
BD Sloga Dol4 M Krono
BK Sokol Dol4 M Krono
BGK Tuskanac Dol5 M Krono
BK Zadar Do15 M Krono
BK Zadar Do15 M Krono
BBK Krpelj Dol5 M Krono
BK Lokomotiva Do15 M

BK Zadar Do15 M Krono
BK Posedarje Do15 M

Ljubljana Gusto Santic Do23 M Krono
Ljubljana Gusto Santic Do23 M Krono
BK Dinamo Do23 M Krono
BK Kamen Do23 M Krono
KK Kranj Do23 M Krono
BK Zagreb Do23 M Krono
BK Novigrad Do23 M Krono
Meridiana Kamen Team Do23 M

Androni Giocattoli-Sidermec Elite M Krono
BK Vid Roci¢ Elite M Krono
BK Dinamo Elite M

BK Biker Elite M

BGK Tuskanac Elite M Krono
BK Roda Elite M

BK Roda Elite M

BK Roda Elite M

BK Marjan Elite M Krono
BK Dinamo Elite M

BK Kamen Elite M

BK Sokol Elite M Krono
BBK Orlov Krug Elite M

BK Roda Elite M

BK Fortica Junior M Krono
BK Fortica Junior M Krono
Adria Mobil Junior M Krono
Adria Mobil Junior M Krono
BK Zadar Junior M Krono
KBBXS Adrenalina Giant MTE Junior M Krono
BBK Sismis Junior M Krono
Kolesarski klub Adria mobil Junior M Krono
BK Sokol Junior M Krono
BK Fortica Kadet M Krono
BK Fortica Kadet M Krono
KK Perutnina Ptuj Kadet M Krono
BK Rijeka Kadet M Krono
BK Zadar Kadet M Krono

Prijava C
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta

Cesta
Cesta

Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta

Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta



Sbr
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
75
76
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

ucCl ID
10064832356
10073725845
10106980876
10028431791
10028452306
10079407921
10091296077
10084407461
10094059668
10028426236
10028417849
10093041976
10014063162
10106981583
10003269082
10008605193
10102292342
10078024154
10103535659
10028405119
10044106587
10058965371
10028430377
10092992567
10002300395
10077920686
10104836368
10082179491
10015259801
10028410775
10058277075
10001301905
10028437653
10028451292
10044103961
10001328375
10007822325
10091299717
10003670321
10028452205
10028419263
10028436340
10015720650
10063910048
10028443313
10028452912
10107170735
10028445434
10011747791
10002284332
10028432805
10105471518
10059359132
10092743296
10080225852
10080418539
10058791478

PREZIME
SVILOKOS
GREINER
JURIC
KLARIC
TRSTEANJAK
suCic
KOLERT
SESTAN
DILBER
IVANCIC
OKMAZIC
SomMobl
MIKULANDRA
BREZAK
RADIC
KATALENIC
RUDEZ
CULAR
DRINOVAC
SpiSI¢
KVASINA
MILAKOVIC
DUNDOVIC
MATULOVIC
JURAS
LYPOLT
PAVICIC
PASARIC
KISICEK
BUHIC
BELAKUSIC
TORRE
VLASIC
RADULOVIC
ZUBAN
ANTOLOVIC
RIBIC
JANOSIC
FRZOP
SIMUNIC
PEJDO
BARISIC
BASTA
MESIC
TEOFILOV
JURETIC
GOBIN
HABUS
MILIKOVIC
ORESCANIN
FRZOP
MODRIC
BRAJENOVIC
BUTERIN
PERIC
SPILJAK
JELIC

Lista prijavljenih za NP na kronometar i NP na cesti 2020.

Ime
Jakov
Ivan
Pjero
Ante
Matija
Bruno
Karlo
Roko
Marin
Giani
Ivan
Vanja
Vice
Danijel
Ante
Tomislav
Vice

Ivan
Bernard
Tomislav
Danijel
Domagoj
Sasa
Mario
Tonko
Hrvoje
Ivan
Miroslav
Perica
Branislav
Dino
Petar
Hrvoje
Sinisa
Dino
Ranko
Dean
Marko
Marko
Robert
Marin
Antonio
Boris
Milan
Kosta
Anton
Ivan

Ivan
Milivoj
Drazen
Josko
Damir
Miroslav
Robert
Zoran
Dragutin
Danijel

Klub-Team
BGK Tuskanac
BGK Tuskanac
BBK Orlov Krug
BK Top Sport

BK Mura Avantura

BK Roda
BK Roda
BK Zadar
BD Sloga

Kategorija Spol Prijava K

Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet
Kadet

KBBXS Adrenalina Giant MTE Kadet

BK Makarska
BBK Asi

BK Fortica

KASK Krapina

BK Zadar

BK SIC

BBK Team Rodeo
BBK Orlov Krug
BK Dinamo

BK Dinamo

BK Skola biciklizma Zagreb

BBK T-Rex

Kadet

Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A

KBBXS Adrenalina Giant MTE Veteran A

BK Kairos Trogir
BBK Orlov Krug
BK Ciklus

BBK Krpelj

BK Sokol

BK Zadar

BK Rotor

BK Fortica

Soli Dachau

BK Ciklus

BBK Orlov Krug

BK Skola biciklizma Zagreb

BK Sokol 1887
BK Ciklus

BK Dinamo

BK Top Sport
BK Lokomotiva
BBK Orlov Krug
BBK Orlov Krug
BBK T-Rex

BK Campetto
BK Zadar

BK Ciklus

BBK Orlov Krug
BK Ciklus

BK Rijeka

BGK Tuskanac
BBK Orlov Krug
BK Zagreb

BK Roda

BK Posedarje
BK Kairos Trogir
BK Sokol

BK Sokol

Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran A
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran C
Veteran C
Veteran C
Veteran C
Veteran C
Veteran C
Veteran C
Veteran C
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Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono

Krono

Krono
Krono

Krono

Krono

Krono
Krono
Krono

Krono

Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono

Krono

Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono

Prijava C
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta



Sbr
128
129
169
160
161
162
163
116
166
167
114
107
108
100
101
102
103
110
111
118

ucCl ID
10028451696
10028442404
10107055648
10028440986
10028406937
10028440784
10028405422
10094057749
10095264892
10107065853
10058278994
10011049088
10055135790
10088131049
10057185524
10082179087
10007135140
10028441087
10082556478
10058279095

PREZIME
ZIVKoVIC
SENECIC
PEKEZ
SESAR
PERNAR
FuMIC
RADOTIC
1cic
ZADRO
MATIC TODORIC
BARESIC
PERINOVIC
POSAVEC
BAKULA
VRDOLJIAK
HORVAT
RADOTIC
TRSTENJAK
TEPIC
BARESIC

Lista prijavljenih za NP na kronometar i NP na cesti 2020.

Ime
Nenad
Damir
Tomislav
Vlatko
Milan
Vladimir
Zvonimir
Iva
Lucija
Lana
Lana
Maja
Mateja
Natalija
Diana
Barbara
Mia

Ida

Klara
Slavka

Klub-Team Kategorija
BK Sokol Veteran C
BK Faust Vranci¢ Veteran C
BK Ciklus Veteran C
BK Dinamo Veteran D
BK Zagreb Veteran D
BK Dinamo Veteran D
BK Puls Veteran D
BK Sokol Do13

BK Sokol Dol14

BK OSI Bosut Dol4

BK Zadar Do15

Top Girls Fassa Bortolo Do23

BK Rijeka Do23

BK Fortica Elite

BK Fortica Elite

BK Dinamo Elite
Cogeas Mettler Look ProCycl Elite

BK Mura Avantura Junior
BBK Si¥mis Junior

BK Zadar Kadet

Spol Prijava K

NCNCNCRNECNECRNECRECNCNCNCNENCRN S 2 2 2222

Krono
Krono
Krono

Krono

Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono
Krono

Prijava C
Cesta

Cesta
Cesta
Cesta

Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta
Cesta

Cesta
Cesta

Cesta



